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Children and Youth Committee 
 

Committee Chairs: Rick Immler and Jackie Baldwin 
Staff to the Committee: Karen Bittner (Karen.Bittner@dhs.wisconsin.gov) 

 
 

2015 Committee Meeting Schedule  
 

 Thursday, January 8, 2015:  12:30pm-3:30pm - Conference Call 
Department of Health Services, Conference Room 850A 
1 W. Wilson Street, Madison, WI 53703 
 

 Thursday, February 5, 2015:  12:30pm-3:30pm - In Person Meeting 
Forward Learning Youth & Young Adults 
3 Marsh Court, Madison, 53718 
 

 Thursday, March 5, 2015:  12:30pm-3:30pm - Conference Call 
Department of Health Services, Conference Room 850A 
1 W. Wilson Street, Madison, WI 53703 
 

 Thursday, April 2, 2015:  9:30am-3:30pm - Join Meeting with Legislative and Policy Committee 
LOCATION IS TO BE DETERMINED 
 

 Thursday, May 7, 2015:  12:30pm-3:30pm - Conference Call 
Department of Health Services, Conference Room 850A 
1 W. Wilson Street, Madison, WI 53703 
 

 Thursday, June 4, 2015:  12:30pm-3:30pm - In Person Meting 
LOCATION IS TO BE DETERMINED 
 

 Thursday, July 9, 2015:  12:30pm-3:30pm - Conference Call 
Department of Health Services, Conference Room 850A 
1 W. Wilson Street, Madison, WI 53703 
 

 Thursday, August 6, 2015:  12:30pm-3:30pm  
LOCATION IS TO BE DETERMINED 
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 Thursday, September 3, 2015:  12:30pm-3:30pm - Conference Call 
Department of Health Services, Conference Room 850A 
1 W. Wilson Street, Madison, WI 53703 
 

 Thursday, October 8, 2015:  9:30am-3:30pm - Joint Meeting with Legislative and Policy Committee 
Department of Health Services, Room is TBD 
1 W. Wilson Street, Madison, WI 53703 
 

 Thursday, November 5, 2015:  12:30pm-3:30pm - Conference Call 
Department of Health Services, Conference Room 850A 
1 W. Wilson Street, Madison, WI 53703 
 

 Thursday, December 3, 2015:  12:30pm-3:30pm - In Person Meeting 
LOCATION IS TO BE DETERMINED 
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